M Brook BM

Born 01/01/1985

Evaiuaton [

FIN
DNK

Evaluation published 06.01.2026

Molly Brook Farms

S JERUSAMO00000644248

Herdbook number

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/JERUSAM000000644248/JER

14/01/2026
Trait # Daughters O C Soldir
Yield 425 192 Zel JERUSAMO00000059683
Udder health 329 208 Top Brass 2
Conformation 246 119 <) JERUSAMO0000063062 GENERATORS
2 FAUSTINE OF
OGSTON
. JERUSAF00000285414
Breed proportions 3
Fascinator
UsJ .:ERUSAM00000062277
100 Da MOLLY BROOK MOLLY BROOK
FASCINATOR FLOWER ¥} QUICKSILVER FLYER
JERUSAF000003207189 JERUSAF00000295342

1

zlGD Quicsilver

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving
Udder health

General health
Claw health

Frame

Feet & legs

Udder

Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

103
84
81
77

83
96
73
97
99
77
73



NAY ' ‘Nardic Catile Genetic Evaluation
mm+

Caba VAYA



